P R O D U C T D A T A S H E E T
BaudMaster
TM
3-in-1 Signal Conversion
Multi-mode operation: RS-232 to RS-422 and RS-485;
RS-422 to RS-232 and RS-485; RS-485 to RS-232 and
RS-422. All modes are automatically sensed. No
jumpers or switches to set.

Gender Changer, 9 pin D-sub Male/Male
Cable, DB-9 Serial Male/Female (for RS-232)
Ordering Information
BM485 - U I P
ISOLATION
I = Isolated
N = Not Isolated
TYPE
U = Multi-mode Converter/Repeater
C = RS-232 to RS-485/422 Converter
R = RS-485/422 Repeater/Converter
RS-485/422 TERMINATION PLUG
P = Parallel Entry
V = Vertical (Perpendicular) Entry
600 Watt Transient Voltage Suppression on RS-485/422
inputs and outputs, RS-232 inputs and outputs and
Power input.